Pos. Name

O©CoOoONOOOOBRWN-=-

_ =
- O

ONOO OB WN =

A OON -

A OON -

Target Rifle
A Class
R.Scott
J.Potter
T.Kidner
H.Hunter
K.MacDonald
M.Barton
M.Joyce
K.Baxby
J.Gaywood
N.Fyfe
A.Mabon

B Class
P.Dingle
W.Buchanan
J.McRae
J.Kettle
C.Halleran
R.Aitken
D.Gow
A.Hay

TR/F-Class
P.Crosbie
J.Bell
J.McCall
P.Burbridge

F-Class Open
D.Parr
P.Crosbie
H.Inglis
P.Sandie

Ql
400X

35.05
34.02
35.03
31.01
32.03
34.04
32.03
34.04
31.01
34.03
35.01

34.05
34.04
33.03
33.03
33.03

0.00
30.02
34.05

35.07
34.04
35.06
35.04

36

39

41
0

Ql
500X

34.04
35.07
35.04
34.03
34.03
35.05
34.03
34.03
33.04
35.05
34.04

34.04
34.03
34.04
35.05
33.02
33.03
34.01
33.01

35.07
35.06
35.07
34.03

41

40

39
0

Ql
600X

35.05
35.05
35.05
35.05
33.03
34.05
35.04
34.05
32.00
35.06
35.03

35.05
31.00
33.02
35.04
31.00
29.02
35.03
30.03

35.05
35.05
35.04
35.05

39

37

40
0

Qil
400X

50.09
47.06
50.08
49.05
49.06
48.04
50.07
47.04
48.05
47.03
49.05

49.09
50.06
49.06
48.04
47.02

0.00
46.04
45.03

49.07
50.04
50.06
49.07

55

57

53
0

Qil
500X

50.08
50.10
50.09
50.06
50.08
48.04
49.08
48.07
48.07
49.06
48.05

50.06
50.06
50.06
49.06
49.07
46.04
45.04
45.03

50.09
50.08
50.07
49.07

56

55

58
0
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Qil
600X

49.07
50.07
48.07
48.07
49.06
49.04
48.06
47.05
45.02
50.06
49.07

50.07
47.02
48.03
46.05
48.05
47.02
49.04
47.03

50.10
50.06
50.06
50.05

55

51

56
0

Qlll
900X

75.13
75.12
75.10
74.09
75.07
71.08
73.10
71.06
73.08
73.08

0.00

73.03
72.09
71.05
67.03
64.00
73.08

0.00

0.00

75.10
73.09
71.04

0.00

85
76
75
79

Qlll
1000X

74.12
74.08
72.05
73.08
71.06
73.04
68.05
72.08
70.04
5.01
0.00

70.06
70.06
69.07
65.03
64.01
68.05

0.00

0.00

74.10
71.07
68.03

0.00

70
76
68
73

Grand
Agg.

402.63
400.57
400.51
394.44
393.42
392.38
389.46
387.42
380.31
328.38
250.25

395.45
388.36
387.36
378.33
369.20
296.24
239.18
234.18

403.65
398.49
394.43
252.31

437
431
430
152



TAYSIDE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008

Pos. Name Ql Ql Ql Ql
Target Rifle 400X 500X 600X  Total
A Class
1  TKidner 35.03 35.04 35.05 105.12
2 N.Fyfe 34.03 35.05 35.06 104.14
3 J.Potter 34.02 35.07 35.05 104.14
4 R.Scott 35.05 34.04 35.05 104.14
5 A.Mabon 35.01 34.04 35.03 104.08
6 M.Barton 34.04 3505 34.05 103.14
7 K.Baxby 34.04 34.03 34.05 102.12
8 M.Joyce 32.03 34.03 35.04 101.10
9 H.Hunter 31.01 34.03 35.05 100.09
10 K.MacDonald 32.03 34.03 33.03 99.09
11 J.Gaywood 31.01 33.04 32.00 96.05
B Class
1 P.Dingle 3405 34.04 35.05 103.14
2 J.Kettles 33.03 35.05 35.04 103.12
3 J.McRae 33.03 34.04 33.02 100.09
4 W.Buchanan 34.04 34.03 31.00 99.07
5 D.Gow 30.02 34.01 35.03 99.06
6 A.Hay 34.05 33.01 30.03 97.09
7 C.Halleran 33.03 33.02 31.00 97.05
8 R.Aitken 0.00 33.03 29.02 62.05
TR/F-Class
1 P.Crosbie 35.07 35.07 35.05 105.19
2 J.McCall 35.06 35.07 35.04 105.17
3 J.Bell 34.04 35.06 35.05 104.15
4 P.Burbridge 35.04 34.03 35.05 104.12
F-Class Open
1 H.Inglis 41 39 40 120
2 D.Parr 36 41 39 116

3 P.Crosbie 39 40 37 116



TAYSIDE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008

Pos. Name Qll Qll Qll Qll
Target Rifle 400X 500X 600X  Total
A Class
1 R.Scott 50.09 50.08 49.07 149.24
2 T.Kidner 50.08 50.09 48.07 148.24
3 K.MacDonald 49.06 50.08 49.06 148.20
4 J.Potter 47.06 50.10 50.07 147.23
5 M.Joyce 50.07 49.08 48.06 147.21
6 H.Hunter 49.05 50.06 48.07 147.18
7 A.Mabon 49.05 48.05 49.07 146.17
8 N.Fyfe 47.03 49.06 50.06 146.15
9 M.Barton 48.04 48.04 49.04 14512
10 K.Baxby 47.04 48.07 47.05 142.16
11 J.Gaywood 48.05 48.07 45.02 141.14
B Class
1 P.Dingle 49.09 50.06 50.07 149.22
2 J.McRae 49.06 50.06 48.03 147.15
3  W.Buchanan 50.06 50.06 47.02 147.14
4 C.Halleran 47.02 49.07 48.05 14414
5 J.Kettle 48.04 49.06 46.05 143.15
6 D.Gow 46.04 45.04 49.04 140.12
7 A.Hay 45.03 45.03 47.03 137.09
8 R.Aitken 0.00 46.04 47.02 93.06
TR/F-Class
1 J.McCall 50.06 50.07 50.06 150.19
2 J.Bell 50.04 50.08 50.06 150.18
3 P.Crosbie 49.07 50.09 50.10 149.26
4 P.Burbridge 49.07 49.07 50.05 148.19
F-Class Open
1 H.Inglis 53 58 56 167
2 D.Parr 55 56 55 166
3 P.Crosbie 57 55 51 163



TAYSIDE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008

Pos. Name Ql QIll  Saturday
Target Rifle Agg.
A Class
1 R.Scott 104.14 149.24 253.38
2 TKidner 105.12 148.24 253.36
3 J.Potter 104.14 147.23 251.37
4 N.Fyfe 104.14 146.15 250.29
5 A.Mabon 104.08 146.17 250.25
6 M.Joyce 101.10 147.21 248.31
7 M.Barton 103.14 145.12 248.26
8 K.MacDonald 99.09 148.20 247.29
9 H.Hunter 100.09 147.18 247.27
10 K.Baxby 102.12 14216 244.28
11 J.Gaywood 96.05 141.14 237.19
B Class
1 P.Dingle 103.14 149.22 252.36
2  J.McRae 100.09 147.15 247.24
3  J.Kettle 103.12 143.15 246.27
4 W.Buchanan 99.07 147.14 246.21
5 C.Halleran 97.05 144.14 241.19
6 D.Gow 99.06 140.12 239.18
7 A.Hay 97.09 137.09 234.18
8 R.Aitken 62.05 93.06 155.11
TR/F-Class
1 J.McCall 105.17 150.19 255.36
2 P.Crosbie 105.19 149.26 254.45
3 J.Bell 104.15 150.18 254.33
4 P.Burbridge 104.12 148.19 252.31
F-Class Open
1 H.Inglis 120 167 287
2 D.Parr 116 166 282
3 P.Crosbie 116 163 279
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Target Rifle
A Class
R.Scott
J.Potter
H.Hunter
T.Kidner
K.MacDonald
M.Barton
K.Baxby
J.Gaywood
M.Joyce
N.Fyfe

B Class
P.Dingle
W.Buchanan
R.Aitken
J.McRae
J.Kettle
C.Halleran

TR/F-Class
P.Crosbie
J.Bell
J.McCall

F-Class Open
D.Parr
P.Sandie
P.Crosbie
H.Inglis

Qlll
900X

75.13
75.12
74.09
75.10
75.07
71.08
71.06
73.08
73.10
73.08

73.03
72.09
73.08
71.05
67.03
64.00

75.10
73.09
71.04

85
79
76
75

Qlll
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Qlll

1000X Total

74.12
74.08
73.08
72.05
71.06
73.04
72.08
70.04
68.05
5.01

70.06
70.06
68.05
69.07
65.03
64.01

74.10
71.07
68.03

70
73
76
68

149.25
149.20
147.17
147.15
146.13
144.12
143.14
143.12
141.15
78.09

143.09
142.15
141.13
140.12
132.06
128.01

149.20
144.16
139.07

155
152
152
143



TAYSIDE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008

Pos. Name Munro Triple Target Total
2006 2007 2008 3 years
Agg. Agg. Agg. Agg.
1  TKidner 372.028 301.028 400.051 1073.107
2 M.Barton 378.033 301.025 392.038 1071.096
3 J.Potter 361.021 308.030 400.057 1069.108
4 K.MacDonald 377.029 296.028 393.042 1066.099
5 H.Hunter 372.028 299.023 394.044 1065.095
6 R.Scott 368.022 293.024 402.063 1063.109
7 K.Baxby 356.019 291.029 387.034 1034.082
8 M.Joyce 363.020 281.016 389.046 1033.082
9 J.McRae 352.027 290.018 387.036 1029.081
10 P.Dingle 363.020 267.013 395.045 1025.078



